The Fourth Annual

Cal Poly Mustang Ball

February 5", 2011

Results
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List of Gentleman Amateurs

144 Max Agabon

155 Sayeed Ahmed

111 Can Aksoy

174 Robert Amy

151 Oscar Aviles

149 Nelson Azadian
103 Andrew Batallones
102 Allen Bishop

104 Andrew Brock

130 Jason Bryan

142 Matt Chambers

163 Tony Chen

157 Sean Davidson

131 Jason Disbrow

169 Larry Donahue

115 Christopher Ellwood
158 Sean Ericson

121 Eric Falconer

153 Robert Fisher

128 James Fletcher

148 Michael Gary

126 Guy Goldstein

173 Neil Halelamich

160 Steven Hamilton
110 Brett Hartt

168 Michael Hester

133 Jonathan Jacobs
127 Hans Kam

116 Daniel Kim

165 Vishal Kothari

139 Leander Kung

166 Wesley Lilienthal
107 Arturo Macias-Munoz
159 Shawn Mailo

152 Raymond Mata

170 Ryan McDaniel

112 Carlos-Armando Mena
147 Merritt Miller

134 Joshua Mooneyham
105 Andrew Nguyen
138 Khoa Nguyen

106 Andrew Notohamiprodjo
118 Daryl Ogalino

172 Ed Pecson

122 Eric Pettijohn

145 Max Pflueger

119 David Pham

128 James Pletcher

154 Ryan Pon

171 Janessa Lea Puckett
101 Alexey Ravichev
123 Eric Rhodes

125 Georg Ristock

162 Ted Rocha

120 Dustin Rodgers

140 Max Rose

129 James Rumenapp
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List of Gentleman Amateurs

113 Chinmay Sawarkar
136 Karl Spiker

141 Mark Srethabhakti
175 Gabriel Stawiecki
137 Kevin Steen

135 Justin Steinfadt
132 Jason Sun

156 Scott Suwabe

114 Christian Tan

150 Nicholas Tapia
164 Troy Thacker

109 Brandan Tong
117 Daniel Tran

143 Matthew Watkins
108 Bob Weber

Cal Poly Mustang Ball

University of Southern California
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ucsD

University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
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UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
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Harvey Mudd College
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List of Lady Amateurs

Katelyn Adams
Emily Arndt
Michelle Becker
Vanessa Birdsong
Jade Blessinger
Rachelle Bordlee
Sarah Bradshaw
Angeline Chen
Emilie Chiang
Tiffany Chin

146 Melody Curren
Robyn Custer
Emily Davies
Jennifer Davis
Julia de Moor
Emily Doherty
Thuy Do

Erin Fowler
Jessica Freedman
Bethany Friedel
Christina Gonzales
Marie Grap

140 Marissa Guillén
Hannah Hoersting
Jennifer Huey
Abigail Jones
Sara Jones

Sarah Jones

Amy Ko

Kia Kozlowski
Janessa Lea Puckett
Amy Leung

Ellen Lewis

Danni Lin

Nicole Maddocks
Leah Manchester
Lauren McAllister
Meagan McCall
Lily Momper
Amanda Mooneyham
Kelly Morikawa
Anne Nakano
Maura O'Leary
Vilya Osa

Kristy Parker
Analia Pribyl
Nancy Qin

Brooke Rafferty
Laura Rice
Bianca Romana
Kristen Sanzari
Victoria Sator
Victoria Schmitz
Amy Schultz

Ann Shaw

Erin Shintaku
Amara Singh
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List of Lady Amateurs

Ludmila Skalnyi
Jennifer Smith
Amanda Specht
Magdalena Stawiecki
Erin Tang

Jolene Tanner
Olena Tashkevych
Ashley Thompson
Larisa Tingle
Michele Tsai
Dorothy Tsang
Ingrid Tseng
Lesya Vojtovich
Kelsy Westendorf
America Whitten
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Judge panel for ballroom A: C,E,F

RECALL 18 FROM 3 9/9/8

Heat 1 [12:24PM] First Round Bronze Smooth Waltz

_5_AC-A 102 Allen Bishop
*Q_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones
*S_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
*A_AC-A 109 Brandan Tong
*S_AC-A 113 Chinmay Sawarkar
*A_AC-A 118 Daryl Ogalino
*A_AC-A 120 Dustin Rodgers
_4_AC-A 121 Eric Falconer

*S_ AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes
_6_AC-A 125 Georg Ristock
*A_AC-A 126 Guy Goldstein
*A_ AC-A 128 James Pletcher
*S_AC-A 129 James Rumenapp
*S_ AC-A 132 Jason Sun
_1_AC-A 134 Joshua Mooneyham
_X_AC-A 136 Karl Spiker
*S_AC-A 144 Max Agabon

*A_ AC-A 147 Merritt Miller

*A_ AC-A 149 Nelson Azadian
_3_AC-A 150 Nicholas Tapia
*S_AC-A 151 Oscar Aviles
*A_AC-A 152 Raymond Mata
*A_ AC-A 153 Robert Fisher
*Q_AC-A 155 Sayeed Ahmed
_7_AC-A 156 Scott Suwabe
_2_AC-A 158 Sean Ericson
*Q_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari

RECALL 18 FROM 3 9/8/8

Jessica Freedman
Victoria Schmitz
Jennifer Huey
Nicole Maddocks
Leah Manchester
Emily Davies

Julia de Moor
Vanessa Birdsong
Ellen Lewis

Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Jennifer Smith
Erin Tang

Erin Fowler
Amanda Mooneyham
America Whitten
Abigail Jones
Michelle Becker
Katelyn Adams
Janessa Lea Puckett
Sara Jones
Ashley Thompson
Danni Lin
Rachelle Bordlee
Anne Nakano
Olena Tashkevych
Brooke Rafferty

[12:00PM] Syllabus American Smooth
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 2 [12:30PM]

*A_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_7_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*A_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*A_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*A_AC-A

102
103
105
109
113
118
120
121
123
125
126
128
129
132
134
144
147
149
150
151
152
155
156
158
165

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Brandan Tong
Chinmay Sawarkar
Daryl Ogalino
Dustin Rodgers
Eric Falconer

Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
James Rumenapp
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham
Max Agabon
Merritt Miller
Nelson Azadian
Nicholas Tapia
Oscar Aviles
Raymond Mata
Sayeed Ahmed
Scott Suwabe
Sean Ericson
Vishal Kothari

RECALL 18 FROM 3 8/8/8

Heat 3 [12:36PM]

_2_AC-A
*A_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_X_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_6_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A

102
103
105
109
113
118
121
123
125
126
128
129
132
134
136
144
147
149
150
151
152
155
156
158
165

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Brandan Tong
Chinmay Sawarkar
Daryl Ogalino

Eric Falconer

Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
James Rumenapp
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham
Karl Spiker

Max Agabon
Merritt Miller
Nelson Azadian
Nicholas Tapia
Oscar Aviles
Raymond Mata
Sayeed Ahmed
Scott Suwabe
Sean Ericson
Vishal Kothari

First Round Bronze Smooth Tango

Jessica Freedman
Ellen Lewis
Ashley Thompson
Katelyn Adams
Leah Manchester
Abigail Jones
Julia de Moor
Nicole Maddocks
Jennifer Huey
Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Brooke Rafferty
Erin Tang

Erin Fowler
Amanda Mooneyham
Sara Jones
Michelle Becker
Vanessa Birdsong
Janessa Lea Puckett
Emily Davies
Victoria Schmitz
Rachelle Bordlee
Anne Nakano
Olena Tashkevych
Danni Lin

First Round Bronze Smooth Foxtrot

Jessica Freedman
Ashley Thompson
Jennifer Smith
Nicole Maddocks
Leah Manchester
Sara Jones
Abigail Jones
Brooke Rafferty
Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Victoria Schmitz
Erin Tang

Erin Fowler
Amanda Mooneyham
America Whitten
Katelyn Adams
Michelle Becker
Emily Davies
Janessa Lea Puckett
Vanessa Birdsong
Danni Lin
Rachelle Bordlee
Anne Nakano
Olena Tashkevych
Jennifer Huey
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University of Southern California
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University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Santa Cruz

UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 4 [12:42PM]

_6_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_7_AC-A
_8_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A

Heat 5 [12:44PM]

*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A

Heat 6 [12:46PM]

_4_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A

109
118
119
121
126
136
137
144
149
151
152
153
155
168

109
118
119
121
126
128
137
144
149
151
152
155

109
118
119
121
126
128
136
137
144
149
151
153
155

Brandan Tong
Daryl Ogalino
David Pham
Eric Falconer
Guy Goldstein
Karl Spiker
Kevin Steen
Max Agabon
Nelson Azadian
Oscar Aviles
Raymond Mata
Robert Fisher
Sayeed Ahmed
Michael Hester

Brandan Tong
Daryl Ogalino
David Pham
Eric Falconer
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Kevin Steen
Max Agabon
Nelson Azadian
Oscar Aviles
Raymond Mata
Sayeed Ahmed

Brandan Tong
Daryl Ogalino
David Pham
Eric Falconer
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Karl Spiker
Kevin Steen
Max Agabon
Nelson Azadian
Oscar Aviles
Robert Fisher
Sayeed Ahmed

Semi-final Round Smooth Waltz

Nicole Maddocks
Emily Davies
Maura O'Leary
Lauren McAllister
Robyn Custer
America Whitten
Lesya Vojtovich
Abigail Jones
Katelyn Adams
Sara Jones
Danni Lin
Victoria Schmitz
Rachelle Bordlee
Christina Gonzales

Semi-final Round Smooth Tango

Katelyn Adams
Abigail Jones
Maura O'Leary
Nicole Maddocks
Robyn Custer
Danni Lin

Lesya Vojtovich
Sara Jones
Lauren McAllister
Emily Davies
Victoria Schmitz
Rachelle Bordlee

Semi-final Round Smooth Foxtrot

Nicole Maddocks
Sara Jones
Maura O'Leary
Abigail Jones
Robyn Custer
Victoria Schmitz
America Whitten
Lesya Vojtovich
Katelyn Adams
Emily Davies
Lauren McAllister
Danni Lin
Rachelle Bordlee

California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
UC Santa Cruz

California State University, Northridge
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Santa Cruz

University of Southern California
California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
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California State University, Northridge
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University of Southern California



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 7 [12:48PM]

_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
*S_AC-A

Heat 8 [12:50PM]

*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
*S_AC-A

Heat 9 [12:52PM]

_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_7_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_X_AC-A
*S_AC-A

102
103
105
107
110
122
123
125
134
145
156
162
165

102
103
105
107
110
122
123
125
134
145
156
162
165

102
103
105
107
110
122
123
125
134
145
156
162
165

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Brett Hartt

Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes

Georg Ristock
Joshua Mooneyham
Max Pflueger

Scott Suwabe

Ted Rocha

Vishal Kothari

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Brett Hartt

Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes

Georg Ristock
Joshua Mooneyham
Max Pflueger

Scott Suwabe

Ted Rocha

Vishal Kothari

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Brett Hartt

Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes

Georg Ristock
Joshua Mooneyham
Max Pflueger

Scott Suwabe

Ted Rocha

Vishal Kothari

Semi-final Round Silver Smooth Waltz

Jessica Freedman
Ellen Lewis
Jennifer Huey
Erin Shintaku
Jade Blessinger
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Amanda Mooneyham
Erin Fowler

Anne Nakano
Dorothy Tsang
Ashley Thompson

Semi-final Round Silver Smooth Tango

Jessica Freedman
Ashley Thompson
Jennifer Huey
Erin Shintaku
Jade Blessinger
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Amanda Mooneyham
Erin Fowler

Anne Nakano
Dorothy Tsang
Jennifer Smith

Semi-final Round Silver Smooth Foxtrot

Jessica Freedman
Jennifer Huey
Jennifer Smith
Erin Shintaku
Jade Blessinger
Marissa Guillén
Ellen Lewis
Angeline Chen
Amanda Mooneyham
Erin Fowler

Anne Nakano
Dorothy Tsang
Brooke Rafferty

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

SDSU

Cal Poly

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

SDSU

Cal Poly
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UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
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UC Riverside

Cal Poly
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UC Riverside

SDSU

Cal Poly
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University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
Unaffiliated

UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 10 [12:54PM]

*S_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
*S_AC-A

Heat 12 [12:56PM]

103
105
110
122
123
125
132
134
137
145
162
165

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Brett Hartt

Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham
Kevin Steen

Max Pflueger

Ted Rocha

Vishal Kothari

_2_ AC-A 110 Brett Hartt
_1_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn
_3_AC-A 159 Shawn Mailo
_X_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha

Heat 13 [12:58PM]

_2_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_X_AC-A

Heat 14 [01:00PM]

_2_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_X_AC-A

Heat 11 [01:02PM]

_7_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_4_AC-A

110
122
159
162

110
122
159
162

103
105
110
122
123
159
162
165

Brett Hartt
Eric Pettijohn
Shawn Mailo
Ted Rocha

Brett Hartt
Eric Pettijohn
Shawn Mailo
Ted Rocha

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Brett Hartt

Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes
Shawn Mailo

Ted Rocha

Vishal Kothari

Judge panel for ballroom A: B,C,E

Gold Smooth Waltz

Gold Smooth Tango

Gold Smooth Foxtrot

Semi-final Round Silver Smooth Viennese Waltz

Jennifer Smith
Ashley Thompson
Jade Blessinger
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Erin Fowler
Amanda Mooneyham
Lesya Vojtovich
Leah Manchester
Dorothy Tsang
Jennifer Huey

Jade Blessinger
Marissa Guillén
Analia Pribyl
Dorothy Tsang

Jade Blessinger
Marissa Guillén
Analia Pribyl
Dorothy Tsang

Jade Blessinger
Marissa Guillén
Analia Pribyl
Dorothy Tsang

Final Round Smooth Viennese Waltz

Ellen Lewis
Jennifer Huey
Jade Blessinger
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Analia Pribyl
Dorothy Tsang
Ashley Thompson

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSD

Unaffiliated

Cal Poly

UCSB Catillion Dance Team
uUcsD

Unaffiliated

Cal Poly

UCSB Catillion Dance Team
uUcsD

Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UC Riverside

UCsD

Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

[01:40PM] Syllabus International Standard



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 15 [01:40PM]

*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_6_AC-A

Heat 16 [01:42PM]

_6_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_7_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_3_AC-A

Heat 17 [01:44PM]

*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*S_AC-A

Heat 18 [01:46PM]

_8_AC-A
_7_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_6_AC-A

103
105
123
125
126
128
132
134
136
139
147
148
152
158
165

119
126
128
134
136
137
152
154

103
105
107
125
128
134
139
152
158
165

103
105
125
126
132
134
139
165

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham
Karl Spiker
Leander Kung
Merritt Miller
Michael Gary
Raymond Mata
Sean Ericson
Vishal Kothari

David Pham

Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Joshua Mooneyham
Karl Spiker

Kevin Steen
Raymond Mata
Ryan Pon

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Georg Ristock
James Pletcher
Joshua Mooneyham
Leander Kung
Raymond Mata

Sean Ericson

Vishal Kothari

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Georg Ristock

Guy Goldstein
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham
Leander Kung
Vishal Kothari

Semi-final Round Standard Waltz

Ashley Thompson
Jennifer Huey
Brooke Rafferty
Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Ellen Lewis

Emilie Chiang
Amanda Mooneyham
America Whitten
Leah Manchester
Michelle Becker
Amara Singh
Jennifer Smith
Olena Tashkevych
Danni Lin

Semi-final Round Newcomer Standard Waltz

Maura O'Leary
Robyn Custer

Danni Lin

Amanda Mooneyham
America Whitten
Lesya Vojtovich
Victoria Schmitz

Ann Shaw

Semi-final Round Bronze Standard Quickstep

Ashley Thompson
Jennifer Huey

Erin Shintaku

Lesya Vojtovich
Jennifer Smith
Amanda Mooneyham
Leah Manchester
Brooke Rafferty
Olena Tashkevych
Ellen Lewis

Semi-final Round Bronze Standard Tango

Jennifer Huey
Ashley Thompson
Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer

Emilie Chiang
Amanda Mooneyham
Angeline Chen
Brooke Rafferty

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

UC Santa Cruz

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UC Santa Cruz

UC Riverside

UC Santa Cruz

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

Sierra Dance Center

UC Santa Cruz

University of Southern California
UC Riverside

uUcsD

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

SDSU

University of Southern California
UC Riverside

Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UC Riverside

UC Santa Cruz

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 19 [01:48PM] Semi-final Round Silver Standard Waltz

*S_ AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones

*S_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
_1_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn
*S_ AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes
*S_AC-A 125 Georg Ristock
_3_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_4_AC-A 139 Leander Kung
_5_AC-A 148 Michael Gary
_6_AC-A 158 Sean Ericson
*S_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha
*S_ AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari
_2_AC-A 170 Ryan McDaniel

Ashley Thompson
Jennifer Huey
Marissa Guillén
Ellen Lewis
Angeline Chen
Jolene Tanner
Leah Manchester
Amara Singh
Olena Tashkevych
Dorothy Tsang
Brooke Rafferty
Sarah Jones

Heat 20 [01:50PM] Semi-final Round Silver Standard Tango

_7_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones

_4_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
_1_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn
_5_AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes
_X_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_3_AC-A 139 Leander Kung
_X_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha
_6_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari
_2_AC-A 170 Ryan McDaniel

Jennifer Huey
Ashley Thompson
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Jolene Tanner
Angeline Chen
Dorothy Tsang
Ellen Lewis
Sarah Jones

Heat 21 [01:52PM] Semi-final Round Silver Standard Foxtrot

_6_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
_1_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn
_X_AC-A 125 Georg Ristock
_X_AC-A 126 Guy Goldstein
_3_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_7_AC-A 132 Jason Sun
_4_AC-A 139 Leander Kung
_5_AC-A 158 Sean Ericson
_X_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha
_2_AC-A 170 Ryan McDaniel

Heat 22 [01:54PM] Semi-final Round Silver Standard Quickstep
_6_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones

_4_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
_1_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn
_5_AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes
_X_AC-A 125 Georg Ristock
_X_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_2_AC-A 139 Leander Kung
_X_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha
_3_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari

Ashley Thompson
Marissa Guillén
Angeline Chen
Robyn Custer
Jolene Tanner
Emilie Chiang
Leah Manchester
Olena Tashkevych
Dorothy Tsang
Sarah Jones

Ellen Lewis
Jennifer Huey
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Jolene Tanner
Leah Manchester
Dorothy Tsang
Ashley Thompson

Heat 23 [01:58PM] Newcomer Standard Tango

_X_AC-A 119 David Pham
_2_AC-A 126 Guy Goldstein

_1_AC-A 134 Joshua Mooneyham

Maura O'Leary
Robyn Custer

Amanda Mooneyham

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Santa Cruz

Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
UC Santa Cruz

Unaffiliated

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

UC Santa Cruz
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
Sierra Dance Center



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 24 [02:00PM] Newcomer Standard Quickstep

_2_AC-A 119 David Pham

_3_AC-A 128 James Fletcher

_1_AC-A 134 Joshua Mooneyham

_4_AC-A 152 Raymond Mata

Heat 25 [02:16PM]

_1_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_X_AC-A

Heat 26 [02:18PM]

_1_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_X_AC-A

Heat 27 [02:20PM]

_X_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_X_AC-A

Heat 28 [02:22PM]

122
131
162
170

122
131
162
170

105
122
131
162
170

Eric Pettijohn
Jason Disbrow
Ted Rocha
Ryan McDaniel

Eric Pettijohn
Jason Disbrow
Ted Rocha
Ryan McDaniel

Andrew Nguyen
Eric Pettijohn
Jason Disbrow
Ted Rocha
Ryan McDaniel

_1_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn
_X_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_X_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha

Judge panel for ballroom A: B,C,F

Gold Standard Waltz

Gold Standard Tango

Gold Standard Foxtrot

Maura O'Leary
Victoria Schmitz

Amanda Mooneyham

Danni Lin

Marissa Guillén
Jolene Tanner

Dorothy Tsang

Sarah Jones

Marissa Guillén
Jolene Tanner

Dorothy Tsang

Sarah Jones

Ashley Thompson
Marissa Guillén
Jolene Tanner
Dorothy Tsang
Sarah Jones

Gold Standard Quickstep

Marissa Guillén
Jolene Tanner
Dorothy Tsang

UC Santa Cruz

Sierra Dance Center
UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
Unaffiliated

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
Unaffiliated

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Catillion Dance Team
Unaffiliated

UCSB Catillion Dance Team

UCSB Catillion Dance Team
UCSB Catillion Dance Team
Unaffiliated

[02:55PM] Syllabus American Rhythm



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 29 [02:55PM]

_X_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*A_AC-A
_7_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*A_AC-A
_6_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*A_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_5_AC-A

Heat 30 [02:59PM]

_X_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*A_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*A_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*A_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_3_AC-A

102
103
104
105
109
112
118
120
121
123
125
126
128
132
134
139
140
144
149
150
151
152
153
162
165

102
103
104
105
109
118
120
121
123
125
126
128
132
134
136
139
140
144
145
149
150
151
152
158
165

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Brock
Andrew Nguyen
Brandan Tong
Carlos-Armando Mena
Daryl Ogalino
Dustin Rodgers
Eric Falconer

Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham
Leander Kung
Marissa Guillén
Max Agabon
Nelson Azadian
Nicholas Tapia
Oscar Aviles
Raymond Mata
Robert Fisher

Ted Rocha

Vishal Kothari

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Brock
Andrew Nguyen
Brandan Tong
Daryl Ogalino
Dustin Rodgers
Eric Falconer
Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Jason Sun
Joshua Mooneyham
Karl Spiker
Leander Kung
Marissa Guillén
Max Agabon
Max Pflueger
Nelson Azadian
Nicholas Tapia
Oscar Aviles
Raymond Mata
Sean Ericson
Vishal Kothari

First Round Bronze Rhythm Cha Cha

Laura Rice
Victoria Schmitz
Kelsy Westendorf
Jennifer Huey
Katelyn Adams
Sarah Bradshaw
Sara Jones

Julia de Moor
Emily Davies
Ellen Lewis

Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Danni Lin

Kristy Parker
Amanda Mooneyham
Angeline Chen
TBA 1 000
Vanessa Birdsong
Nicole Maddocks
Janessa Lea Puckett
Abigail Jones
Ashley Thompson
Brooke Rafferty
Dorothy Tsang
Jennifer Smith

First Round Bronze Rhythm East Coast Swing

Laura Rice

Ellen Lewis

Kelsy Westendorf
Victoria Schmitz
Sara Jones
Vanessa Birdsong
Julia de Moor
Abigail Jones
Jennifer Smith
Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Jennifer Huey
Kristy Parker
Amanda Mooneyham
America Whitten
Angeline Chen
TBA 3 000

Nicole Maddocks
Erin Fowler

Emily Davies
Janessa Lea Puckett
Katelyn Adams
Danni Lin

Olena Tashkevych
Ashley Thompson

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

California State University, Northridge
Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

UC Santa Cruz

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
California State University, Northridge
University of Southern California
California State University, Northridge
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside

UC Santa Cruz

UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 31 [03:03PM]

_X_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_6_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_3_AC-A

Heat 32 [03:15PM]

*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A

102
103
104
105
109
112
118
120
121
123
125
126
128
132
134
139
140
144
149
150
151
152
158
162
165

104
109
112
118
119
121
126
128
137
144
149
151
152

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Brock
Andrew Nguyen
Brandan Tong
Carlos-Armando Mena
Daryl Ogalino
Dustin Rodgers
Eric Falconer

Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham
Leander Kung
Marissa Guillén
Max Agabon
Nelson Azadian
Nicholas Tapia
Oscar Aviles
Raymond Mata
Sean Ericson

Ted Rocha

Vishal Kothari

Andrew Brock
Brandan Tong
Carlos-Armando Mena
Daryl Ogalino
David Pham
Eric Falconer
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Kevin Steen
Max Agabon
Nelson Azadian
Oscar Aviles
Raymond Mata

Quarter-final Round Bronze Rhythm Rumba

Laura Rice
Jennifer Huey
Kelsy Westendorf
Danni Lin

Emily Davies
Sarah Bradshaw
Vanessa Birdsong
Julia de Moor
Sara Jones
Brooke Rafferty
Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Ashley Thompson
Kristy Parker
Amanda Mooneyham
Angeline Chen
TBA 2 000
Katelyn Adams
Abigail Jones
Janessa Lea Puckett
Nicole Maddocks
Jennifer Smith
Olena Tashkevych
Dorothy Tsang
Ellen Lewis

Semi-final Round Newcomer Rhythm Cha Cha

Kelsy Westendorf
Katelyn Adams
Sarah Bradshaw
Sara Jones
Maura O'Leary
Emily Davies
Robyn Custer
Danni Lin

Lesya Vojtovich
Lauren McAllister
Nicole Maddocks
Abigail Jones
Victoria Schmitz

10

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

California State University, Northridge
Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside

UC Santa Cruz

Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
UC Santa Cruz

California State University, Northridge
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 33 [03:17PM]

*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_7_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A

Heat 34 [03:19PM]

*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A

Heat 35 [03:27PM]

*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*S_AC-A

104
109
112
118
119
121
126
137
144
149
151
152
153

104
109
118
119
121
126
128
136
137
144
149
151
153

102
103
105
110
120
123
134
138
139
165
170

Andrew Brock
Brandan Tong
Carlos-Armando Mena
Daryl Ogalino
David Pham
Eric Falconer
Guy Goldstein
Kevin Steen
Max Agabon
Nelson Azadian
Oscar Aviles
Raymond Mata
Robert Fisher

Andrew Brock
Brandan Tong
Daryl Ogalino
David Pham
Eric Falconer
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Karl Spiker
Kevin Steen
Max Agabon
Nelson Azadian
Oscar Aviles
Robert Fisher

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Brett Hartt

Dustin Rodgers
Eric Rhodes
Joshua Mooneyham
Khoa Nguyen
Leander Kung
Vishal Kothari
Ryan McDaniel

Semi-final Round Newcomer Rhythm Rumba

Kelsy Westendorf
Emily Davies
Sarah Bradshaw
Lauren McAllister
Maura O'Leary
Sara Jones
Robyn Custer
Lesya Vojtovich
Katelyn Adams
Abigail Jones
Nicole Maddocks
Danni Lin
Victoria Schmitz

Semi-final Round Newcomer Rhythm East Coast Swing

Kelsy Westendorf
Sara Jones
Lauren McAllister
Maura O'Leary
Abigail Jones
Robyn Custer
Victoria Schmitz
America Whitten
Lesya Vojtovich
Nicole Maddocks
Emily Davies
Katelyn Adams
Danni Lin

Semi-final Round Silver Rhythm Cha Cha

Laura Rice

Ellen Lewis
Jennifer Huey
Jade Blessinger
Julia de Moor
Brooke Rafferty
Amanda Mooneyham
Amy Leung
Angeline Chen
Ashley Thompson
Sarah Jones

11

Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
UC Santa Cruz

California State University, Northridge
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
UC Santa Cruz

California State University, Northridge
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UC Santa Cruz

University of Southern California
California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

Sierra Dance Center

Cal Poly

University of Southern California
UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 36 [03:29PM]

*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_2_AC-A

Heat 37 [03:31PM]

_6_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_4_AC-A

Heat 38 [03:51PM]

_6_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_2_AC-A

Heat 39 [03:53PM]

102
103
105
110
120
123
134
138
139
165
170

102
103
105
110
123
134
138
139
145
165
170

103
105
123
134
139
162
165

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Brett Hartt

Dustin Rodgers
Eric Rhodes
Joshua Mooneyham
Khoa Nguyen
Leander Kung
Vishal Kothari
Ryan McDaniel

Allen Bishop
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Brett Hartt

Eric Rhodes
Joshua Mooneyham
Khoa Nguyen
Leander Kung
Max Pflueger
Vishal Kothari
Ryan McDaniel

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Rhodes
Joshua Mooneyham
Leander Kung

Ted Rocha

Vishal Kothari

_1_AC-A 117 Daniel Tran
_2_AC-A 138 Khoa Nguyen

Heat 40 [03:55PM]

_1_AC-A 117 Daniel Tran
_2_AC-A 138 Khoa Nguyen

Heat 41 [03:57PM]

_1_AC-A 117 Daniel Tran
_2_AC-A 138 Khoa Nguyen

Heat 42 [03:59PM]

_5_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_4_AC-A

103
105
117
123
165

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Daniel Tran

Eric Rhodes
Vishal Kothari

Silver Rhythm Bolero

Gold Rhythm Cha Cha

Gold Rhythm Rumba

Gold Rhythm Bolero

Semi-final Round Silver Rhythm Rumba

Laura Rice
Jennifer Smith
Ashley Thompson
Jade Blessinger
Julia de Moor
Jennifer Huey
Amanda Mooneyham
Amy Leung
Angeline Chen
Ellen Lewis
Sarah Jones

Semi-final Round Silver Rhythm East Coast Swing

Laura Rice
Ashley Thompson
Ellen Lewis

Jade Blessinger
Brooke Rafferty
Amanda Mooneyham
Amy Leung
Angeline Chen
Erin Fowler
Jennifer Smith
Sarah Jones

Ellen Lewis

Ashley Thompson
Jennifer Smith
Amanda Mooneyham
Angeline Chen
Dorothy Tsang
Brooke Rafferty

Emily Doherty
Amy Leung

Emily Doherty
Amy Leung

Gold Rhythm East Coast Swing

Emily Doherty
Amy Leung

Jennifer Huey
Ashley Thompson
Emily Doherty
Brooke Rafferty
Ellen Lewis

12

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

Sierra Dance Center

Cal Poly

University of Southern California
UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

Sierra Dance Center

Cal Poly

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

SBDT
Cal Poly

SBDT
Cal Poly

SBDT
Cal Poly

UC Riverside
UC Riverside
SBDT

UC Riverside
UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Judge panel for ballroom A: B,E,F

Heat 45 [04:20PM]

*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_7_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_X_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_6_AC-A

Heat 48 [04:22PM]

*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_5_AC-A

Heat 47 [04:24PM]

_4_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_7_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_5_AC-A

113
114
119
126
128
134
136
137
141
152
154
155

113
114
116
119
126
128
134
137
141
152
154
155

112
128
134
137
141
152
154
155

Chinmay Sawarkar
Christian Tan
David Pham

Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Joshua Mooneyham
Karl Spiker

Kevin Steen

Mark Srethabhakti
Raymond Mata
Ryan Pon

Sayeed Ahmed

Chinmay Sawarkar
Christian Tan
Daniel Kim

David Pham

Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Joshua Mooneyham
Kevin Steen

Mark Srethabhakti
Raymond Mata
Ryan Pon

Sayeed Ahmed

Carlos-Armando Mena
James Pletcher
Joshua Mooneyham
Kevin Steen

Mark Srethabhakti
Raymond Mata

Ryan Pon

Sayeed Ahmed

Semi-final Round Newcomer Latin Cha Cha

Rachelle Bordlee
Emily Arndt
Maura O'Leary
Robyn Custer
Victoria Schmitz
Amanda Mooneyham
America Whitten
Lesya Vojtovich
Tiffany Chin
Danni Lin

Ann Shaw

Lily Momper

Semi-final Round Newcomer Latin Rumba

Rachelle Bordlee
Bianca Romana
Tiffany Chin
Maura O'Leary
Robyn Custer
Danni Lin
Amanda Mooneyham
Lesya Vojtovich
Tiffany Chin
Victoria Schmitz
Ann Shaw

Lily Momper

Newcomer Latin Samba

Sarah Bradshaw
Danni Lin

Amanda Mooneyham
Lesya Vojtovich
Tiffany Chin

Victoria Schmitz

Ann Shaw

Lily Momper

13

[04:20PM] Syllabus International Latin

University of Southern California
UCSD

UC Santa Cruz

UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

Sierra Dance Center

UC Santa Cruz

University of Southern California
UCSD

UC Riverside

UCSD

University of Southern California

University of Southern California
UCSD

UCSD

UC Santa Cruz

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UCSD

UC Riverside

UCSD

University of Southern California

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
ucsD

UC Riverside

ucsD

University of Southern California



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 43 [04:26PM]

*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_7_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_8_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*Q_AC-A

Heat 46 [04:30PM]

*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_6_AC-A

103
105
107
113
114
122
123
125
126
128
129
132
134
139
141
148
152
154
155
158
159
162
163
165

103
105
107
122
123
125
128
132
134
139
141
145
148
152
154
155
159
163
165

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Chinmay Sawarkar
Christian Tan

Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes

Georg Ristock
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
James Rumenapp
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham
Leander Kung
Mark Srethabhakti
Michael Gary
Raymond Mata
Ryan Pon

Sayeed Ahmed
Sean Ericson
Shawn Mailo

Ted Rocha

Tony Chen

Vishal Kothari

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Arturo Macias-Munoz
Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes

Georg Ristock
James Pletcher
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham
Leander Kung

Mark Srethabhakti
Max Pflueger
Michael Gary
Raymond Mata
Ryan Pon

Sayeed Ahmed
Shawn Mailo

Tony Chen

Vishal Kothari

Quarter-final Round Bronze Latin Cha Cha

Ellen Lewis
Ashley Thompson
Erin Shintaku
Angeline Chen
Emilie Chiang
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Victoria Schmitz
Erin Tang

Erin Fowler
Amanda Mooneyham
Rachelle Bordlee
Tiffany Chin
Amara Singh
Danni Lin

Ann Shaw

Lily Momper
Olena Tashkevych
Melody Curren
Dorothy Tsang
Emily Doherty
Jennifer Smith

Quarter-final Round Bronze Latin Samba

Ashley Thompson
Jennifer Huey
Erin Shintaku
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Lesya Vojtovich
Danni Lin

Erin Fowler
Amanda Mooneyham
Angeline Chen
Tiffany Chin
Rachelle Bordlee
Amara Singh
Victoria Schmitz
Ann Shaw

Lily Momper
Melody Curren
Emily Doherty
Ellen Lewis
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UC Riverside

UC Riverside

SDSU

University of Southern California
UCSD

UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UCSD

UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UCSD

University of Southern California
UC Santa Cruz

UCSD

Unaffiliated

SBDT

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

SDSU

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
ucsD

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UCSD

University of Southern California
UCSD

SBDT

UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 44 [04:34PM]

*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_7_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*Q_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*Q_AC-A

Heat 49 [04:38PM]

*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_7_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_5_AC-A

Heat 50 [04:40PM]

*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A

103
105
107
113
114
122
123
125
126
128
132
134
139
141
148
152
154
155
158
159
162
163
165

103
105
123
125
127
131
139
145
148
159
163
165
170

103
105
123
127
131
138
139
145
148
163
165
170

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen

Arturo Macias-Munoz

Chinmay Sawarkar
Christian Tan

Eric Pettijohn

Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Guy Goldstein
James Pletcher
Jason Sun

Joshua Mooneyham

Leander Kung
Mark Srethabhakti
Michael Gary
Raymond Mata
Ryan Pon
Sayeed Ahmed
Sean Ericson
Shawn Mailo
Ted Rocha
Tony Chen
Vishal Kothari

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Hans Kam
Jason Disbrow
Leander Kung
Max Pflueger
Michael Gary
Shawn Mailo
Tony Chen
Vishal Kothari
Ryan McDaniel

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Rhodes
Hans Kam
Jason Disbrow
Khoa Nguyen
Leander Kung
Max Pflueger
Michael Gary
Tony Chen
Vishal Kothari
Ryan McDaniel

Quarter-final Round Bronze Latin Rumba

Ellen Lewis
Ashley Thompson
Erin Shintaku
Angeline Chen
Emilie Chiang
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Victoria Schmitz
Erin Fowler

Amanda Mooneyham

Rachelle Bordlee
Tiffany Chin
Amara Singh
Danni Lin

Ann Shaw

Lily Momper
Olena Tashkevych
Melody Curren
Dorothy Tsang
Emily Doherty
Jennifer Huey

Semi-final Round Silver Latin Cha Cha

Ellen Lewis
Jennifer Huey
Ashley Thompson
Angeline Chen
Vilya Osa

Jolene Tanner
Leah Manchester
Erin Fowler
Amara Singh
Melody Curren
Emily Doherty
Brooke Rafferty
Jolene Tanner

Semi-final Round Silver Latin Samba

Jennifer Huey
Ashley Thompson
Brooke Rafferty
Vilya Osa
Jolene Tanner
Amy Leung
Angeline Chen
Erin Fowler
Amara Singh
Emily Doherty
Ellen Lewis
Jolene Tanner
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UC Riverside

UC Riverside

SDSU

University of Southern California
UCSD

UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

University of Southern California
UCSD

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UCSD

University of Southern California
UC Santa Cruz

UCSD

Unaffiliated

SBDT

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Unaffiliated

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCcsD

SBDT

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Unaffiliated

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

Cal Poly

University of Southern California
University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
SBDT

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session

Heat 51 [04:42PM] Semi-final Round Silver Latin Rumba

*S_ AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones

*S_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
*S_AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes
*S_AC-A 125 Georg Ristock
_1_AC-A 127 Hans Kam
_2_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_4_AC-A 139 Leander Kung
*S_AC-A 145 Max Pflueger
_7_AC-A 148 Michael Gary
_5_AC-A 159 Shawn Mailo
_6_AC-A 163 Tony Chen
*S_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari
_3_AC-A 170 Ryan McDaniel

Ashley Thompson
Ellen Lewis
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Vilya Osa

Jolene Tanner
Leah Manchester
Erin Fowler
Amara Singh
Melody Curren
Emily Doherty
Jennifer Huey
Jolene Tanner

Heat 52 [04:44PM] Semi-final Round Silver Latin Jive

*S_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones

*S_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
*S_ AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes
*S_AC-A 125 Georg Ristock
_1_AC-A 127 Hans Kam
_X_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_5_AC-A 132 Jason Sun
*S_ AC-A 137 Kevin Steen
_3_AC-A 139 Leander Kung
*S_AC-A 145 Max Pflueger
_6_AC-A 148 Michael Gary
_4_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari
_2_AC-A 170 Ryan McDaniel

Heat 53 [04:46PM] Gold Latin Cha Cha

_1_AC-A 127 Hans Kam

_3_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_2_AC-A 156 Scott Suwabe
_X_AC-A 170 Ryan McDaniel

Heat 54 [04:48PM] Gold Latin Samba

_1_AC-A 127 Hans Kam
_X_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_X_AC-A 170 Ryan McDaniel

Heat 55 [04:50PM] Gold Latin Rumba

_1_AC-A 127 Hans Kam

_2_AC-A 131 Jason Disbrow
_3_AC-A 156 Scott Suwabe
_X_AC-A 170 Ryan McDaniel

Heat 56 [04:52PM] Gold Latin Jive
_5_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones

_4_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
_6_AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes
_1_AC-A 127 Hans Kam
_2_AC-A 156 Scott Suwabe
_3_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari

Jennifer Huey
Ellen Lewis
Brooke Rafferty
Angeline Chen
Vilya Osa

Jolene Tanner
Erin Fowler
Lesya Vojtovich
Leah Manchester
Rachelle Bordlee
Amara Singh
Ashley Thompson
Sarah Jones

Vilya Osa
Jolene Tanner
Thuy Do
Sarah Jones

Vilya Osa
Jolene Tanner
Sarah Jones

Vilya Osa
Jolene Tanner
Thuy Do
Sarah Jones

Jennifer Huey
Ashley Thompson
Brooke Rafferty
Vilya Osa

Thuy Do

Ellen Lewis
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UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Unaffiliated

UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
UCSD

SBDT

UC Riverside

UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Unaffiliated

UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

Unaffiliated

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

Unaffiliated
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

Unaffiliated

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Unaffiliated

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Daytime Session
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Evening Session

[06:45PM] Nightclub

RECALL 18 FROM 3  9/9/8
Heat 57 [06:45PM] First Round Newcomer/Beginner Salsa

*S_AC-A 102 Allen Bishop Laura Rice Cal Poly

*Q_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones Victoria Schmitz UC Riverside

*Q_AC-A 104 Andrew Brock Kelsy Westendorf Cal Poly

*A_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen Jennifer Smith UC Riverside

*Q_AC-A 109 Brandan Tong Lauren McAllister California State University, Northridge
*Q_AC-A 112 Carlos-Armando Mena Sarah Bradshaw Cal Poly

*A_AC-A 118 Daryl Ogalino Katelyn Adams California State University, Northridge
*S_AC-A 119 David Pham Maura O'Leary UC Santa Cruz

*A_AC-A 121 Eric Falconer Emily Davies California State University, Northridge
_3_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn Sarah Jones UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
*A_AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes Brooke Rafferty UC Riverside

*Q_AC-A 125 Georg Ristock Lesya Vojtovich University of Southern California
*S_AC-A 126 Guy Goldstein Robyn Custer UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
*Q_AC-A 128 James Pletcher Ashley Thompson UC Riverside

*S_AC-A 129 James Rumenapp Erin Tang UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
_4_AC-A 134 Joshua Mooneyham Amanda Mooneyham Sierra Dance Center

_X_AC-A 136 Karl Spiker America Whitten UC Santa Cruz

_2_AC-A 140 Max Rose Marissa Guillén

*Q_AC-A 144 Max Agabon Abigail Jones California State University, Northridge
_1_AC-A 148 Michael Gary Bethany Friedel UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

*A_ AC-A 149 Nelson Azadian Nicole Maddocks California State University, Northridge
*Q_AC-A 151 Oscar Aviles Sara Jones California State University, Northridge
*A_AC-A 152 Raymond Mata Danni Lin UC Riverside

*A_ AC-A 157 Sean Davidson Marie Grap Cal Poly

*S_AC-A 158 Sean Ericson Olena Tashkevych UC Santa Cruz

_X_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha Dorothy Tsang Unaffiliated

_5_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari Jennifer Huey UC Riverside

*Q_AC-A 168 Michael Hester Christina Gonzales Cal Poly

_6_AC-A 171 Janessa Lea Puckett Anne Nakano

RECALL 12 FROM 2 11/11
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Evening Session

Heat 58 [06:49PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer/Beginner Hustle

_5_AC-A 102 Allen Bishop
*Q_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones
*S_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
*Q_AC-A 109 Brandan Tong
*Q_AC-A 112 Carlos-Armando Mena
*Q_AC-A 118 Daryl Ogalino
*Q_AC-A 119 David Pham
*S_AC-A 120 Dustin Rodgers
*Q_AC-A 121 Eric Falconer
_3_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn
_6_AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes
_4_AC-A 125 Georg Ristock
*Q_AC-A 126 Guy Goldstein
*Q_AC-A 128 James Pletcher
_1_AC-A 132 Jason Sun
*S_AC-A 134 Joshua Mooneyham
_X_AC-A 136 Karl Spiker
_X_AC-A 138 Khoa Nguyen
*S_AC-A 141 Mark Srethabhakti
*Q_AC-A 144 Max Agabon
_2_AC-A 150 Nicholas Tapia
*Q_AC-A 151 Oscar Aviles
*Q_AC-A 154 Ryan Pon
*Q_AC-A 158 Sean Ericson
*Q_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha
*Q_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari

RECALL 12 FROM 1

Heat 60 [06:53PM] Quarter-final Round Newcomer/Beginner Merengue

*S_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones
*Q_AC-A 104 Andrew Brock
_6_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen
_4_AC-A 118 Daryl Ogalino
*Q_AC-A 119 David Pham
_5_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn

*S_ AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes
*Q_AC-A 125 Georg Ristock
*Q_AC-A 126 Guy Goldstein
*Q_AC-A 128 James Pletcher
_1_AC-A 132 Jason Sun
_2_AC-A 134 Joshua Mooneyham
*Q_AC-A 144 Max Agabon
_3_AC-A 150 Nicholas Tapia
*Q_AC-A 151 Oscar Aviles
*Q_AC-A 152 Raymond Mata
*S_AC-A 154 Ryan Pon
*S_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari
*Q_AC-A 175 Gabriel Stawiecki

Judge panel for ballroom A: A,B,C,E,F

Laura Rice
Jennifer Huey
Ashley Thompson
Lauren McAllister
Sarah Bradshaw
Vanessa Birdsong
Maura O'Leary
Julia de Moor
Nicole Maddocks
Marissa Guillén
Ellen Lewis

Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Brooke Rafferty
Kristy Parker
Amanda Mooneyham
America Whitten
Amy Leung
Tiffany Chin

Emily Davies
Amara Singh
Abigail Jones

Ann Shaw

Olena Tashkevych
Dorothy Tsang
Jennifer Smith

Ellen Lewis

Kelsy Westendorf
Jennifer Huey
Vanessa Birdsong
Maura O'Leary
Marissa Guillén
Brooke Rafferty
Lesya Vojtovich
Robyn Custer
Jennifer Smith
Kristy Parker
Amanda Mooneyham
Lauren McAllister
Amara Singh
Nicole Maddocks
Victoria Schmitz
Ann Shaw

Ashley Thompson
Staw
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Cal Poly

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

California State University, Northridge
Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
UC Santa Cruz

Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

UC Santa Cruz

Cal Poly

uUCsD

California State University, Northridge
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
California State University, Northridge
uUcsD

UC Santa Cruz

Unaffiliated

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

California State University, Northridge
UC Santa Cruz

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center

California State University, Northridge
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
California State University, Northridge
UC Riverside

UCSD

UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Evening Session

Heat 61 [07:01PM]

*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_6_AC-A
*S_AC-A
*S_AC-A

Heat 62 [07:03PM]

_1_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_8_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_7_AC-A

Heat 65 [07:05PM]

_5_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_1_AC-A
*S_AC-A

Heat 59 [07:07PM]

_7_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_3_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
_2_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_X_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_4_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_X_AC-A

106
111
115
117
132
133
150
163
170

108
110
130
132
150
163
166
172
173

103
123
125
132
136
144
150
151
158
174

103
105
118
119
121
122
134
136
146
151
160
162
165

Andrew Notohamiprodjo
Can Aksoy

Christopher Ellwood
Daniel Tran

Jason Sun

Jonathan Jacobs
Nicholas Tapia

Tony Chen

Ryan McDaniel

Bob Weber

Brett Hartt
Jason Bryan
Jason Sun
Nicholas Tapia
Tony Chen
Wesley Lilienthal
Ed Pecson

Neil Halelamich

Andrew Batallones
Eric Rhodes
Georg Ristock
Jason Sun

Karl Spiker

Max Agabon
Nicholas Tapia
Oscar Aviles

Sean Ericson
Robert Amy

Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Daryl Ogalino
David Pham

Eric Falconer

Eric Pettijohn
Joshua Mooneyham
Karl Spiker
Melody Curren
Oscar Aviles
Steven Hamilton
Ted Rocha

Vishal Kothari

Semi-final Round Intermediate/Advanced Salsa

Janessa Lea Puckett
Thuy Do

Jessica Freedman
Emilie Chiang

Kristy Parker

Amara Singh
Michelle Becker
Emily Doherty
Jolene Tanner

Semi-final Round Intermediate/Advanced West Coast Swing

Amy Schultz
Victoria Sator
Larisa Tingle
Kristy Parker
Marissa Guillén
Emily Doherty
Amanda Specht
Emilie Chiang
Hannah Hoersting

Semi-final Round Newcomer/Beginner Argentine Tango

Jennifer Huey
Brooke Rafferty
Lesya Vojtovich
Kristy Parker

Maura O'Leary
Vanessa Birdsong
Janessa Lea Puckett
Sara Jones

Olena Tashkevych
Maura O'Leary

Semi-final Round Newcomer/Beginner West Coast Swing

Jennifer Smith
Ellen Lewis
Vanessa Birdsong
Maura O'Leary
Katelyn Adams
Marissa Guillén
Amanda Mooneyham
America Whitten
Kelsy Westendorf
Sara Jones
Jessica Freedman
Dorothy Tsang
Jennifer Huey
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UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
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SBDT

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
SBDT
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Unaffiliated
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Cal Poly

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
SBDT

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
University of Southern California

UC Santa Cruz

California State University, Northridge
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
California State University, Northridge
UC Santa Cruz

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

California State University, Northridge
UC Santa Cruz

California State University, Northridge
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UC Santa Cruz

Cal Poly

California State University, Northridge
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Unaffiliated

UC Riverside



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Evening Session

Heat 66 [07:15PM] Intermediate/Advanced Nightclub Two Step

_X_AC-A 110 Brett Hartt Victoria Sator
_1_AC-A 115 Christopher Ellwood Kristen Sanzari
_4_AC-A 117 Daniel Tran Emilie Chiang
_2_AC-A 132 Jason Sun Erin Fowler
_3_AC-A 134 Joshua Mooneyham Amanda Mooneyham

_X_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha Dorothy Tsang

Heat 63 [07:19PM] Newcomer/Beginner Nightclub Two Step

_7_AC-A 104 Andrew Brock Kelsy Westendorf
_2_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen Ashley Thompson
_6_AC-A 119 David Pham Maura O'Leary
_4_AC-A 121 Eric Falconer Vanessa Birdsong
_1_AC-A 132 Jason Sun Kristy Parker
_3_AC-A 141 Mark Srethabhakti Tiffany Chin
_5_AC-A 154 Ryan Pon Ann Shaw

Heat 64 [07:21PM] Newcomer/Beginner Lindy Hop

_6_AC-A 119 David Pham Maura O'Leary
_4_AC-A 122 Eric Pettijohn Janessa Lea Puckett
_7_AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes Brooke Rafferty
_1_AC-A 126 Guy Goldstein Robyn Custer

_2 AC-A 132 Jason Sun Kristy Parker
_3_AC-A 163 Tony Chen Katelyn Adams
_5_AC-A 164 Troy Thacker Meagan McCall

Heat 67 [07:33PM] Intermediate/Advanced Hustle

_X_AC-A 110 Brett Hartt Victoria Sator
_1_AC-A 117 Daniel Tran Emilie Chiang
_2_AC-A 148 Michael Gary Jolene Tanner
_3_AC-A 163 Tony Chen Emily Doherty

_4_AC-A 175 Gabriel Stawiecki Magdalena Stawiecki

Heat 68 [07:35PM] Intermediate/Advanced Merengue

_X_AC-A 110 Brett Hartt Victoria Sator
_2_AC-A 111 Can Aksoy Thuy Do
_1_AC-A 117 Daniel Tran Emilie Chiang
_X_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha Dorothy Tsang
_3_AC-A 163 Tony Chen Emily Doherty
_4_AC-A 170 Ryan McDaniel Jolene Tanner

Heat 69 [07:37PM] Intermediate/Advanced Lindy Hop
_2_AC-A 140 Max Rose Marissa Guillén
_1_AC-A 156 Scott Suwabe Nancy Qin

Heat 70 [07:39PM] Intermediate/Advanced Argentine Tango

_5_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen Ashley Thompson
_X_AC-A 110 Brett Hartt Victoria Sator
_1_AC-A 111 Can Aksoy Bethany Friedel
_3_AC-A 150 Nicholas Tapia Marissa Guillén
_2_AC-A 158 Sean Ericson Olena Tashkevych
_X_AC-A 162 Ted Rocha Dorothy Tsang
_4_AC-A 163 Tony Chen Emily Doherty
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Cal Poly

Cal Poly

SBDT

University of Southern California
Sierra Dance Center
Unaffiliated

Cal Poly

UC Riverside

UC Santa Cruz

California State University, Northridge
University of Southern California
UCsSD

uUCsD

UC Santa Cruz

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
SBDT

Unaffiliated

Cal Poly

SBDT

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
SBDT

Cal Poly

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
SBDT

Unaffiliated

SBDT
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UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

UC Riverside

Cal Poly

UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UC Santa Cruz

Unaffiliated

SBDT



Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Evening Session

[08:05PM] Open American Smooth & Rhythm
Heat 71 [08:05PM] Advanced Smooth Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot
_1_AC-A 139 Leander Kung Kia Kozlowski
_2_AC-A 143 Matthew Watkins Hannah Hoersting

University of Southern California
Harvey Mudd College

Heat 72 [08:11PM] Advanced Smooth Viennese Waltz

_1_AC-A 139 Leander Kung Kia Kozlowski University of Southern California

Heat 73 [08:13PM] Advanced Rhythm Mambo

_1_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones Ellen Lewis UC Riverside

_4_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen Ashley Thompson UC Riverside

_2_AC-A 117 Daniel Tran Emily Doherty SBDT

_5_AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes Jennifer Huey UC Riverside

_X_AC-A 132 Jason Sun Kristy Parker University of Southern California
_3_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari Brooke Rafferty UC Riverside

Heat 74 [08:15PM]
_2_AC-A 115 Christopher Ellwood

_3_AC-A 139 Leander Kung
_1_AC-A 142 Matt Chambers

Heat 75 [08:30PM]

_1_AC-A 117 Daniel Tran
_2_AC-A 156 Scott Suwabe

Heat 76 [08:34PM]

Open Smooth Waltz/Tango/Foxtrot/Viennese Waltz

Jennifer Davis
Kia Kozlowski
Kelly Morikawa

Ludmila Skalnyi
Thuy Do

Advanced Latin Samba/Jive

Cal Poly
University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team

[08:30PM] Open International Standard & Latin
Advanced Latin Cha Cha/Rumba

SBDT
UCSB Catillion Dance Team

_1_AC-A 117 Daniel Tran Ludmila Skalnyi SBDT

Heat 77 [08:38PM] Advanced Latin Paso Doble

_4_AC-A 103 Andrew Batallones Jennifer Smith UC Riverside

_3_AC-A 105 Andrew Nguyen Ellen Lewis UC Riverside

_5_AC-A 123 Eric Rhodes Brooke Rafferty UC Riverside

_1_AC-A 139 Leander Kung Angeline Chen University of Southern California
_2_AC-A 165 Vishal Kothari Ashley Thompson UC Riverside

Heat 78 [08:50PM]

Advanced Standard Waltz/Quickstep

_3_AC-A 101 Alexey Ravichev Michele Tsai University of Southern California
_1_AC-A 135 Justin Steinfadt Ingrid Tseng UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
_2_AC-A 142 Matt Chambers Kelly Morikawa UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
_5_AC-A 143 Matthew Watkins Hannah Hoersting Harvey Mudd College

_4_AC-A 169 Larry Donahue Amy Ko

Heat 79 [08:54PM]

Advanced Standard Tango/Foxtrot

_1_AC-A 101 Alexey Ravichev Michele Tsai University of Southern California
_4_AC-A 135 Justin Steinfadt Ingrid Tseng UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
_2_AC-A 142 Matt Chambers Kelly Morikawa UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
_5_AC-A 143 Matthew Watkins Hannah Hoersting Harvey Mudd College

_3_AC-A 169 Larry Donahue Amy Ko
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Cal Poly Mustang Ball - Evening Session

Heat 80 [08:58PM]

_2_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_6_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_X_AC-A
_4_AC-A
*S_AC-A
_1_AC-A

Heat 81 [09:05PM]

_2_AC-A
_3_AC-A
_1_AC-A
_5_AC-A
_4_AC-A

101
103
105
123
132
135
139
142
143
165
169

101
135
142
143
169

Alexey Ravichev
Andrew Batallones
Andrew Nguyen
Eric Rhodes
Jason Sun

Justin Steinfadt
Leander Kung
Matt Chambers
Matthew Watkins
Vishal Kothari
Larry Donahue

Alexey Ravichev
Justin Steinfadt
Matt Chambers
Matthew Watkins
Larry Donahue

Semi-final Round Advanced Standard Viennese Waltz

Michele Tsai
Jennifer Huey
Ashley Thompson
Brooke Rafferty
Emilie Chiang
Ingrid Tseng
Leah Manchester
Kelly Morikawa
Hannah Hoersting
Ellen Lewis

Amy Ko

Michele Tsai
Ingrid Tseng
Kelly Morikawa
Hannah Hoersting
Amy Ko
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University of Southern California
UC Riverside

UC Riverside

UC Riverside

University of Southern California
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
Harvey Mudd College

UC Riverside

Open Standard Waltz/Tango/Viennese Waltz/Foxtrot/Quickstep)

University of Southern California
UCSB Cotillion Dance Team
UCSB Caotillion Dance Team
Harvey Mudd College



Cal Poly Mustang Ball — Top Couple/Team

R R S R S SR S SR S S S S o Mustang Ball Top Couple kkhkkkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkikk*x

Points Name Entries
299.00 Joshua Mooneyham [Sierra Dance Center] 31
Amanda Mooneyham [Sierra Dance Center]
197.00 Eric Pettijohn [UCSB Cotillion Dance Team] 22
Marissa Guill®n [UCSB Cotillion Dance Team]
104.00 Leander Kung [University of Southern California] 12

Angeline Chen [University of Southern California]

kkhkkkhkkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkkikkhkkk*% Mustang Ball Top Team *****k*xkdkkxkdhkxddrkrdhrrdhxhdk

755.00 UCSB Cotillion Dance Team 124
609.00 University of Southern California 117
540.00 UC Riverside 200

24



